
SPRING 2024 SCHEDULE

DAY,  DATE                         OPPONENT   SITE        TIME 
Wednesday, February 21 Shaw    Stonebridge   3:30 p.m 
Saturday, February 24  Basile Bearcat Invitational Koasati Pines, Kinder LA 8:00 a.m.  
Thursday, February 29  Belle Chasse   Timberlane   3:30 p.m.
Tuesday, March 5  Rummel*   Chateau   4:00 p.m. 
Thursday, March 7  St. Aug    Joseph Bartholomew  4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 12  Brother Martin*  English Turn   4:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 14  Holy Cross   English Turn   4:00 p.m.
Monday, March 18  Newman   Lakewood   4:00 p.m.
Thursday, March 21  Rummel*   English Turn   4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, March 26  St. Aug    English Turn   4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 2  Holy Cross   Bayou Oaks   4:00 p.m.
Thursday, April 4  Brother Martin*  Chateau   4:00 p.m.
Tuesday, April 9  Newman   English Turn   4:00 p.m.
Monday, April 15  District Championship English Turn   TBA
Monday, April 22  Regional Championship Beau Chene   TBA
April 29-April 30  State Tournament  Lafayette   TBA

Home Games  
* Denotes district game
Division I- Region 2- District 4- Jesuit, Brother Martin, Rummel


